
15 June 2022 - 12:34

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Two-Year-Old Fillies Maiden Plate
- 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.53
(0:08.75)

0:57.78
(0:11.08)

0:46.70
(0:12.08)

0:34.62
(0:12.04)

0:22.58
(0:11.09)

0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:34.62

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 SPIRIT OF MILAN 71.6 0:11.07 1:06.53 [1] 0:57.69 [3] 0:46.50 [2] 0:34.51 [4] 0:22.56 [3] 0:11.49 [1] 1:06.53 0:34.51

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:08.84) (0:11.19) (0:11.99) (0:11.95) (0:11.07) (0:11.49)

2 9 SIX SIDES 70.2 0:11.18 1:06.76 [2] 0:57.79 [4] 0:46.61 [4] 0:34.70 [5] 0:22.75 [6] 0:11.54 [3] 0.81L 0:34.70 +4

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:08.97) (0:11.18) (0:11.91) (0:11.95) (0:11.21) (0:11.54)

3 6 MISSION OF LOVE 67.9 0:11.23 1:06.96 [3] 0:57.69 [9] 0:46.37 [9] 0:34.48 [10] 0:22.57 [10] 0:11.34 [10] 1.43L 0:34.48 +1

Craig Robertson 1000m 400m (0:09.27) (0:11.32) (0:11.89) (0:11.91) (0:11.23) (0:11.34)

4 7 OLD SONG 72.5 0:11.07 1:06.96 [4] 0:57.64 [10] 0:46.57 [7] 0:34.74 [7] 0:22.79 [8] 0:11.49 [6] 0.04L 0:34.74 -1

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:09.32) (0:11.07) (0:11.83) (0:11.95) (0:11.30) (0:11.49)

5 5 IDONEUS 75.5 0:11.08 1:07.03 [5] 0:58.28 [1] 0:47.20 [1] 0:35.12 [1] 0:23.07 [2] 0:11.84 [2] 0.16L 0:35.12 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:08.75) (0:11.08) (0:12.08) (0:12.05) (0:11.23) (0:11.84)

6 11 THRILLING AWARD 69.8 0:11.20 1:07.11 [6] 0:58.07 [6] 0:46.77 [6] 0:34.82 [8] 0:22.97 [7] 0:11.77 [4] 0.99L 0:34.82 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 400m (0:09.04) (0:11.30) (0:11.95) (0:11.85) (0:11.20) (0:11.77)

7 2 ECHO HUNTER 69.5 0:11.32 1:07.48 [7] 0:58.23 [8] 0:46.77 [10] 0:35.04 [9] 0:23.18 [9] 0:11.86 [9] 1.67L 0:35.04 +4

Leah Kilner 1000m 400m (0:09.25) (0:11.46) (0:11.73) (0:11.86) (0:11.32) (0:11.86)

8 3 GIDGET 70.8 0:11.32 1:07.78 [8] 0:58.99 [2] 0:47.67 [3] 0:35.81 [2] 0:23.80 [4] 0:12.19 [8] 1.56L 0:35.81 +4

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:08.79) (0:11.32) (0:11.86) (0:12.01) (0:11.61) (0:12.19)

9 8 SERIGALA 70.0 0:11.22 1:07.98 [9] 0:58.98 [5] 0:47.76 [5] 0:36.01 [3] 0:24.03 [1] 0:12.44 [7] 1.08L 0:36.01 +7

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:09.00) (0:11.22) (0:11.75) (0:11.98) (0:11.59) (0:12.44)

10 12 THUG ROSE 70.9 0:11.23 1:07.94 [10] 0:58.73 [7] 0:47.50 [8] 0:35.79 [6] 0:23.94 [5] 0:12.49 [5] 0.12L 0:35.79 +7

Noriyuki Masuda 1000m 1000m (0:09.21) (0:11.23) (0:11.71) (0:11.85) (0:11.45) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Bright Tiara (1), Hoot 'N' Holler (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15Report Created:  Wed 15 June 2022  17:03 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 June 2022 - 13:09

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: WHISPER PAPER QTIS Two-Year-Old Colts and Geldings Maiden
Plate - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.58
(0:08.57)

0:57.01
(0:10.55)

0:46.46
(0:11.28)

0:35.18
(0:11.73)

0:23.45
(0:11.42)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CORFE CASTLE 74.4 0:10.57 1:05.58 [1] 0:57.01 [1] 0:46.44 [2] 0:35.18 [1] 0:23.39 [2] 0:12.03 [1] 1:05.58 0:35.18

Robbie Fradd 1000m 1000m (0:08.57) (0:10.57) (0:11.26) (0:11.79) (0:11.36) (0:12.03)

2 1 BILLIONAIR BABY 69.6 0:10.91 1:05.83 [2] 0:56.66 [11] 0:45.61 [11] 0:34.19 [11] 0:22.62 [11] 0:11.71 [9] 1.04L 0:34.19 +2

Leah Kilner 1000m 400m (0:09.17) (0:11.05) (0:11.42) (0:11.57) (0:10.91) (0:11.71)

3 16 DEALING'S DONE 69.9 0:11.06 1:05.86 [3] 0:57.13 [4] 0:45.96 [8] 0:34.49 [8] 0:22.89 [9] 0:11.83 [7] 0.38L 0:34.49 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 400m (0:08.73) (0:11.17) (0:11.47) (0:11.60) (0:11.06) (0:11.83)

4 7 NORTHERN PRIDE 70.0 0:11.13 1:05.82 [4] 0:57.06 [6] 0:45.88 [9] 0:34.45 [9] 0:22.94 [8] 0:11.81 [6] 0.28L 0:34.45 +0

Ryan Maloney 1000m 400m (0:08.76) (0:11.18) (0:11.43) (0:11.51) (0:11.13) (0:11.81)

5 14 LIKE A LARK 75.9 0:10.43 1:05.72 [5] 0:56.58 [10] 0:46.15 [6] 0:34.88 [4] 0:23.22 [4] 0:11.93 [4] 0.1L 0:34.88 -3

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:09.14) (0:10.43) (0:11.27) (0:11.66) (0:11.29) (0:11.93)

6 5 NEOCLASSICISM 72.2 0:10.71 1:05.90 [6] 0:57.26 [3] 0:46.55 [3] 0:35.23 [3] 0:23.50 [3] 0:12.10 [5] 0.26L 0:35.23 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:08.64) (0:10.71) (0:11.32) (0:11.73) (0:11.40) (0:12.10)

7 10 SIMBU 73.5 0:10.50 1:05.94 [7] 0:57.32 [2] 0:46.82 [1] 0:35.53 [2] 0:23.81 [1] 0:12.28 [3] 0.17L 0:35.53 -1

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:08.62) (0:10.50) (0:11.29) (0:11.72) (0:11.53) (0:12.28)

8 6 NORTHERN DECREE 71.1 0:10.91 1:06.05 [8] 0:57.08 [9] 0:46.17 [7] 0:34.83 [7] 0:23.22 [7] 0:11.96 [8] 0.34L 0:34.83 -3

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:08.97) (0:10.91) (0:11.34) (0:11.61) (0:11.26) (0:11.96)

9 11 SMART CITY 73.1 0:10.73 1:06.31 [9] 0:57.47 [7] 0:46.74 [5] 0:35.30 [6] 0:23.57 [6] 0:12.17 [10] 1.59L 0:35.30 +2

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:08.84) (0:10.73) (0:11.44) (0:11.73) (0:11.40) (0:12.17)

10 9 RING OF STEEL 72.3 0:10.68 1:06.30 [10] 0:57.57 [5] 0:46.89 [4] 0:35.43 [5] 0:23.79 [5] 0:12.73 [2] 0.68L 0:35.43 -2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:08.73) (0:10.68) (0:11.46) (0:11.64) (0:11.06) (0:12.73)

Scratched: Loose Unit (3), Majorelle (4), Spiritualised (12), Skippy (15), Twyford (17), Ellows Hall (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15Report Created:  Wed 15 June 2022  17:03 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 June 2022 - 13:09

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: WHISPER PAPER QTIS Two-Year-Old Colts and Geldings Maiden
Plate - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.58
(0:08.57)

0:57.01
(0:10.55)

0:46.46
(0:11.28)

0:35.18
(0:11.73)

0:23.45
(0:11.42)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 THORSBY 68.6 0:11.18 1:06.39 [11] 0:57.46 [8] 0:46.28 [10] 0:34.91 [10] 0:23.29 [10] 0:12.02 [11] 0.04L 0:34.91 -2

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:08.93) (0:11.18) (0:11.37) (0:11.62) (0:11.27) (0:12.02)

12 8 PORKY 68.9 0:11.15 1:06.68 [12] 0:57.46 [12] 0:46.31 [12] 0:34.75 [12] 0:23.20 [12] 0:11.85 [12] 1.7L 0:34.75 -7

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:09.22) (0:11.15) (0:11.56) (0:11.55) (0:11.35) (0:11.85)

Scratched: Loose Unit (3), Majorelle (4), Spiritualised (12), Skippy (15), Twyford (17), Ellows Hall (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15Report Created:  Wed 15 June 2022  17:03 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 June 2022 - 13:43

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB VENUE MODE Maiden Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.07
(0:13.60)

0:57.47
(0:10.79)

0:46.68
(0:11.63)

0:35.05
(0:11.70)

0:23.35
(0:11.39)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:35.05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ARGYLE PINK 71.1 0:10.98 1:11.07 [1] 0:57.39 [3] 0:46.41 [3] 0:34.87 [3] 0:23.07 [3] 0:11.96 [1] 1:11.07 0:34.87

Jim Byrne Finish 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.98) (0:11.54) (0:11.80) (0:11.11) (0:11.96)

2 4 PRIMAL LOCKDOWN 72.1 0:10.99 1:11.25 [2] 0:57.65 [1] 0:46.66 [2] 0:35.14 [2] 0:23.50 [2] 0:12.14 [2] 0.46L 0:35.14 -6

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.99) (0:11.52) (0:11.64) (0:11.36) (0:12.14)

3 1 AMBITIOUS SPIRIT 70.6 0:10.95 1:11.12 [3] 0:57.21 [5] 0:46.12 [5] 0:34.59 [5] 0:22.93 [5] 0:11.98 [3] 0.73L 0:34.59 -3

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.09) (0:11.53) (0:11.66) (0:10.95) (0:11.98)

4 2 CHASING JACKLEY 69.9 0:11.00 1:11.63 [4] 0:57.39 [7] 0:46.39 [6] 0:35.04 [6] 0:23.43 [6] 0:12.16 [6] 2.03L 0:35.04 -11

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.00) (0:11.35) (0:11.61) (0:11.27) (0:12.16)

5 7 MITTSY 70.5 0:10.99 1:11.79 [5] 0:57.89 [4] 0:46.90 [4] 0:35.45 [4] 0:23.76 [4] 0:12.32 [5] 0.18L 0:35.45 -8

Wendy Peel 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.99) (0:11.45) (0:11.69) (0:11.44) (0:12.32)

6 14 SWEET ALYSSUM 68.4 0:10.91 1:11.97 [6] 0:57.40 [9] 0:46.49 [8] 0:34.94 [8] 0:23.28 [8] 0:11.98 [10] 1.21L 0:34.94 -9

Minehiko Shimodaira 1000m 1000m (0:14.57) (0:10.91) (0:11.55) (0:11.66) (0:11.30) (0:11.98)

7 3 FLYING DEPUTY 72.4 0:10.77 1:11.93 [7] 0:58.31 [2] 0:47.54 [1] 0:35.91 [1] 0:24.21 [1] 0:12.71 [4] 0.03L 0:35.91 -10

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.77) (0:11.63) (0:11.70) (0:11.50) (0:12.71)

8 8 SKIPPY 68.7 0:11.13 1:11.98 [8] 0:57.82 [6] 0:46.69 [7] 0:35.05 [7] 0:23.29 [9] 0:12.03 [8] 0.07L 0:35.05 -4

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:11.13) (0:11.64) (0:11.76) (0:11.26) (0:12.03)

9 13 BASIL JUNIOR 68.3 0:11.11 1:12.00 [9] 0:57.52 [8] 0:46.41 [9] 0:34.82 [9] 0:23.47 [7] 0:12.05 [7] 0.35L 0:34.82 -6

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.48) (0:11.11) (0:11.59) (0:11.35) (0:11.42) (0:12.05)

10 9 TYCOON'S DELIGHT 68.4 0:11.07 1:12.34 [10] 0:57.65 [10] 0:46.58 [10] 0:34.94 [10] 0:23.54 [10] 0:12.37 [9] 1.62L 0:34.94 -4

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:14.69) (0:11.07) (0:11.64) (0:11.40) (0:11.17) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Sea Stitch (11), Uncle Bud (5), Ben Hur (10), Zattastar (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15Report Created:  Wed 15 June 2022  17:03 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 June 2022 - 14:19

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING Class 1 Plate - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.99
(0:05.01)

0:55.98
(0:10.65)

0:45.33
(0:10.91)

0:34.42
(0:11.25)

0:23.17
(0:11.18)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:34.42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 RAPID RESPONSE 72.5 0:10.81 1:01.07 [1] 0:55.96 [2] 0:45.15 [2] 0:34.13 [4] 0:22.92 [4] 0:12.00 [2] 1:01.07 0:34.13

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:05.11) (0:10.81) (0:11.02) (0:11.21) (0:10.92) (0:12.00)

2 1 BE WATER MY FRIEND 72.9 0:10.81 1:00.99 [2] 0:55.58 [6] 0:44.64 [7] 0:33.73 [6] 0:22.50 [7] 0:11.69 [6] 0.21L 0:33.73 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 400m (0:05.41) (0:10.94) (0:10.91) (0:11.23) (0:10.81) (0:11.69)

3 6 SNAPPY REPLY 72.0 0:10.83 1:01.11 [3] 0:55.98 [4] 0:45.10 [4] 0:34.27 [3] 0:23.05 [3] 0:11.96 [3] 0.34L 0:34.27 -4

Ryan Maloney 1000m 800m (0:05.13) (0:10.88) (0:10.83) (0:11.22) (0:11.09) (0:11.96)

4 9 KINDLING SPIRIT 71.9 0:10.88 1:01.56 [4] 0:56.24 [5] 0:45.33 [5] 0:34.27 [7] 0:23.18 [5] 0:12.30 [5] 2.02L 0:34.27 -1

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:05.32) (0:10.91) (0:11.06) (0:11.09) (0:10.88) (0:12.30)

5 8 CAMPAI 72.4 0:10.80 1:01.75 [5] 0:56.64 [3] 0:45.80 [3] 0:35.00 [2] 0:23.74 [2] 0:12.60 [4] 0.57L 0:35.00 -1

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:05.11) (0:10.84) (0:10.80) (0:11.26) (0:11.14) (0:12.60)

6 10 LADY AUSTEN 73.2 0:10.65 1:01.80 [6] 0:56.79 [1] 0:46.14 [1] 0:35.23 [1] 0:23.98 [1] 0:12.80 [1] 1.31L 0:35.23 -4

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:05.01) (0:10.65) (0:10.91) (0:11.25) (0:11.18) (0:12.80)

7 5 RAKKAUS 70.6 0:10.94 1:02.22 [7] 0:56.80 [7] 0:45.71 [8] 0:34.77 [8] 0:23.49 [8] 0:12.24 [8] 2.1L 0:34.77 -7

Ben Thompson 1000m 800m (0:05.42) (0:11.09) (0:10.94) (0:11.28) (0:11.25) (0:12.24)

8 4 RALPHIE 72.2 0:10.85 1:02.18 [8] 0:56.70 [9] 0:45.85 [6] 0:35.00 [5] 0:23.79 [6] 0:12.74 [7] 0.02L 0:35.00 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:05.48) (0:10.85) (0:10.85) (0:11.21) (0:11.05) (0:12.74)

9 2 EYE SHOOT TO WIN 71.0 0:11.02 1:02.26 [9] 0:56.82 [8] 0:45.60 [9] 0:34.58 [9] 0:23.31 [10] 0:12.04 [10] 0.11L 0:34.58 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 800m (0:05.44) (0:11.22) (0:11.02) (0:11.27) (0:11.27) (0:12.04)

10 14 CLAIRVUE LADY 73.0 0:10.98 1:02.73 [10] 0:57.03 [10] 0:45.96 [10] 0:34.98 [10] 0:23.84 [9] 0:12.60 [9] 2.75L 0:34.98 +5

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:05.70) (0:11.07) (0:10.98) (0:11.14) (0:11.24) (0:12.60)

Scratched: Higher (3), Bright Daisy (7), Watachoice (13), Kerrisdale (15), Heavenly Field (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15Report Created:  Wed 15 June 2022  17:03 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 June 2022 - 14:53

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 2 Handicap - 1660m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.53
(0:17.58)

1:22.95
(0:11.47)

1:11.48
(0:11.66)

0:59.82
(0:12.08)

0:47.74
(0:12.34)

0:35.40
(0:12.28)

0:23.12
(0:11.19)

0:35.40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MAJESTIC COLOUR 66.6 0:11.05 1:40.53 [1] 1:22.69 [3] 1:11.12 [3] 0:59.45 [4] 0:47.38 [4] 0:35.12 [3] 0:22.98 [4] 0:35.12

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.84) (0:11.57) (0:11.67) (0:12.07) (0:12.26) (0:12.14) (0:11.05)

2 8 ROSE OF DUPORTH 67.1 0:11.30 1:41.05 [2] 1:22.86 [7] 1:11.20 [6] 0:59.57 [7] 0:47.56 [7] 0:35.30 [7] 0:23.22 [7] 0:35.30 +0

Leah Kilner Finish 400m (0:18.19) (0:11.66) (0:11.63) (0:12.01) (0:12.26) (0:12.08) (0:11.30)

3 5 TAREX 66.2 0:11.37 1:41.13 [3] 1:23.02 [5] 1:11.65 [4] 1:00.09 [3] 0:48.02 [3] 0:35.71 [4] 0:23.70 [2] 0:35.71 +9

Adin Thompson Finish 1400m (0:18.11) (0:11.37) (0:11.56) (0:12.07) (0:12.31) (0:12.01) (0:11.50)

4 6 GAUNTLET 65.4 0:11.52 1:41.37 [4] 1:22.86 [10] 1:11.22 [9] 0:59.66 [9] 0:47.59 [9] 0:35.41 [8] 0:23.48 [8] 0:35.41 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 400m (0:18.51) (0:11.64) (0:11.56) (0:12.07) (0:12.18) (0:11.93) (0:11.52)

5 1 DIASONIC 66.1 0:11.54 1:41.62 [5] 1:23.45 [6] 1:11.77 [7] 1:00.17 [6] 0:48.14 [6] 0:35.94 [6] 0:23.95 [6] 0:35.94 +10

Tegan Harrison Finish 400m (0:18.17) (0:11.68) (0:11.60) (0:12.03) (0:12.20) (0:11.99) (0:11.54)

6 10 PAINTED BLACK 65.7 0:11.57 1:41.81 [6] 1:23.82 [4] 1:12.25 [5] 1:00.66 [5] 0:48.55 [5] 0:36.22 [5] 0:24.16 [5] 0:36.22 +5

Anthony Allen Finish 1400m (0:17.99) (0:11.57) (0:11.59) (0:12.11) (0:12.33) (0:12.06) (0:11.70)

7 7 GLASHABEE 65.2 0:11.40 1:42.07 [7] 1:23.59 [9] 1:11.73 [10] 1:00.21 [10] 0:48.06 [10] 0:35.96 [10] 0:24.08 [10] 0:35.96 +10

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:18.48) (0:11.86) (0:11.52) (0:12.15) (0:12.10) (0:11.88) (0:11.40)

8 9 ROYAL BALLET 67.9 0:11.58 1:42.26 [8] 1:24.68 [1] 1:13.10 [2] 1:01.46 [2] 0:49.41 [2] 0:37.00 [2] 0:24.82 [3] 0:37.00 +11

Jim Byrne Finish 1400m (0:17.58) (0:11.58) (0:11.64) (0:12.05) (0:12.41) (0:12.18) (0:11.81)

9 4 SOVEREIGN LEGEND 65.4 0:11.59 1:42.27 [9] 1:23.82 [8] 1:12.21 [8] 1:00.62 [8] 0:48.58 [8] 0:36.31 [9] 0:24.35 [9] 0:36.31 +7

Luke Dittman Finish 1200m (0:18.45) (0:11.61) (0:11.59) (0:12.04) (0:12.27) (0:11.96) (0:11.66)

10 3 PAREDO 67.2 0:11.42 1:42.97 [10] 1:25.34 [2] 1:13.92 [1] 1:02.26 [1] 0:50.18 [1] 0:37.84 [1] 0:25.56 [1] 0:37.84 +6

Ryan Maloney Finish 1400m (0:17.63) (0:11.42) (0:11.66) (0:12.08) (0:12.34) (0:12.28) (0:11.82)

Scratched: Fantome Lady (11), Nitroglycerine (12), Stellar (13), Waikato (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15Report Created:  Wed 15 June 2022  17:03 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 June 2022 - 14:53

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 2 Handicap - 1660m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:35.40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MAJESTIC COLOUR 66.6 0:11.05 0:11.93 [1] 1:40.53 0:35.12

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.93)

2 8 ROSE OF DUPORTH 67.1 0:11.30 0:11.92 [3] 1.75L 0:35.30 +0

Leah Kilner Finish 400m (0:11.92)

3 5 TAREX 66.2 0:11.37 0:12.20 [2] 0.39L 0:35.71 +9

Adin Thompson Finish 1400m (0:12.20)

4 6 GAUNTLET 65.4 0:11.52 0:11.96 [9] 1.55L 0:35.41 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 400m (0:11.96)

5 1 DIASONIC 66.1 0:11.54 0:12.41 [4] 1.25L 0:35.94 +10

Tegan Harrison Finish 400m (0:12.41)

6 10 PAINTED BLACK 65.7 0:11.57 0:12.46 [7] 1.09L 0:36.22 +5

Anthony Allen Finish 1400m (0:12.46)

7 7 GLASHABEE 65.2 0:11.40 0:12.68 [8] 1.69L 0:35.96 +10

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:12.68)

8 9 ROYAL BALLET 67.9 0:11.58 0:13.01 [6] 1.38L 0:37.00 +11

Jim Byrne Finish 1400m (0:13.01)

9 4 SOVEREIGN LEGEND 65.4 0:11.59 0:12.69 [10] 0.4L 0:36.31 +7

Luke Dittman Finish 1200m (0:12.69)

10 3 PAREDO 67.2 0:11.42 0:13.74 [5] 3.55L 0:37.84 +6

Ryan Maloney Finish 1400m (0:13.74)

Scratched: Fantome Lady (11), Nitroglycerine (12), Stellar (13), Waikato (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15Report Created:  Wed 15 June 2022  17:03 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 June 2022 - 15:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old RATINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap
- 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.79
(0:11.29)

1:09.50
(0:10.70)

0:58.80
(0:11.36)

0:47.44
(0:12.03)

0:35.41
(0:11.94)

0:23.47
(0:11.32)

0:35.41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 KING HAMMURABI 70.6 0:10.76 1:20.79 [1] 1:09.44 [3] 0:58.68 [3] 0:47.23 [3] 0:35.12 [3] 0:23.30 [3] 0:35.12

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.35) (0:10.76) (0:11.45) (0:12.11) (0:11.82) (0:11.15)

2 2 GWAN SO 69.6 0:10.83 1:20.82 [2] 1:09.33 [5] 0:58.50 [5] 0:47.02 [5] 0:35.07 [5] 0:23.26 [5] 0:35.07 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:10.83) (0:11.48) (0:11.95) (0:11.81) (0:11.23)

3 5 AMATHUBA 70.8 0:10.68 1:20.97 [3] 1:09.65 [2] 0:58.97 [2] 0:47.57 [2] 0:35.50 [2] 0:23.65 [1] 0:35.50 -5

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.32) (0:10.68) (0:11.40) (0:12.07) (0:11.85) (0:11.43)

4 1 DERANI 69.0 0:10.84 1:21.11 [4] 1:09.61 [6] 0:58.77 [6] 0:47.15 [7] 0:35.20 [7] 0:23.38 [7] 0:35.20 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.50) (0:10.84) (0:11.62) (0:11.95) (0:11.82) (0:11.29)

5 4 MERSEYSIDE 70.8 0:10.76 1:21.16 [5] 1:09.61 [7] 0:58.85 [4] 0:47.47 [4] 0:35.45 [4] 0:23.58 [6] 0:35.45 -10

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.55) (0:10.76) (0:11.38) (0:12.02) (0:11.87) (0:11.46)

6 12 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 68.9 0:10.92 1:21.22 [6] 1:09.47 [10] 0:58.55 [8] 0:47.31 [6] 0:35.29 [8] 0:23.36 [9] 0:35.29 -6

Robbie Fradd 1000m 1200m (0:11.75) (0:10.92) (0:11.24) (0:12.02) (0:11.93) (0:11.28)

7 8 REEANON 70.6 0:10.70 1:21.49 [7] 1:10.20 [1] 0:59.50 [1] 0:48.14 [1] 0:36.11 [1] 0:24.14 [2] 0:36.11 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:10.70) (0:11.36) (0:12.03) (0:11.97) (0:11.63)

8 9 GENERAL WOLFFE 68.7 0:11.02 1:21.44 [8] 1:09.72 [9] 0:58.70 [9] 0:47.25 [8] 0:35.56 [6] 0:23.88 [4] 0:35.56 -1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.72) (0:11.02) (0:11.45) (0:11.69) (0:11.68) (0:11.57)

9 10 THAT'S A MIRACLE 67.8 0:11.13 1:21.52 [9] 1:10.09 [4] 0:58.96 [7] 0:47.24 [10] 0:35.31 [9] 0:23.73 [8] 0:35.31 -3

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:11.13) (0:11.72) (0:11.93) (0:11.58) (0:11.28)

10 7 NATALIEANN 68.2 0:11.09 1:21.48 [10] 1:09.21 [11] 0:58.12 [11] 0:46.85 [11] 0:34.93 [11] 0:23.36 [11] 0:34.93 -4

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.27) (0:11.09) (0:11.27) (0:11.92) (0:11.57) (0:11.24)

Scratched: Giulia (3), Fear The Night (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15Report Created:  Wed 15 June 2022  17:03 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 June 2022 - 15:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old RATINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap
- 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.79
(0:11.29)

1:09.50
(0:10.70)

0:58.80
(0:11.36)

0:47.44
(0:12.03)

0:35.41
(0:11.94)

0:23.47
(0:11.32)

0:35.41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 DUCHESS ROTHESAY 68.0 0:11.15 1:21.81 [11] 1:10.11 [8] 0:58.96 [10] 0:47.62 [9] 0:35.59 [10] 0:23.78 [10] 0:35.59 -6

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.70) (0:11.15) (0:11.34) (0:12.03) (0:11.81) (0:11.35)

Scratched: Giulia (3), Fear The Night (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15Report Created:  Wed 15 June 2022  17:03 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 June 2022 - 15:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old RATINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap
- 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 KING HAMMURABI 70.6 0:10.76 0:12.15 [1] 1:20.79 0:35.12

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

2 2 GWAN SO 69.6 0:10.83 0:12.03 [3] 0.21L 0:35.07 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.03)

3 5 AMATHUBA 70.8 0:10.68 0:12.22 [2] 0.58L 0:35.50 -5

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.22)

4 1 DERANI 69.0 0:10.84 0:12.09 [5] 0.92L 0:35.20 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

5 4 MERSEYSIDE 70.8 0:10.76 0:12.12 [6] 0.13L 0:35.45 -10

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.12)

6 12 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 68.9 0:10.92 0:12.08 [9] 0.36L 0:35.29 -6

Robbie Fradd 1000m 1200m (0:12.08)

7 8 REEANON 70.6 0:10.70 0:12.51 [4] 1.16L 0:36.11 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.51)

8 9 GENERAL WOLFFE 68.7 0:11.02 0:12.31 [8] 0.18L 0:35.56 -1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)

9 10 THAT'S A MIRACLE 67.8 0:11.13 0:12.45 [7] 0.14L 0:35.31 -3

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:12.45)

10 7 NATALIEANN 68.2 0:11.09 0:12.12 [10] 0.22L 0:34.93 -4

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.12)

Scratched: Giulia (3), Fear The Night (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15Report Created:  Wed 15 June 2022  17:03 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 June 2022 - 15:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old RATINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap
- 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 DUCHESS ROTHESAY 68.0 0:11.15 0:12.43 [11] 1.96L 0:35.59 -6

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)

Scratched: Giulia (3), Fear The Night (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15Report Created:  Wed 15 June 2022  17:03 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 June 2022 - 16:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: FIRST ASSET MANAGEMENT Class 3 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.14
(0:11.43)

1:09.71
(0:11.22)

0:58.49
(0:11.42)

0:47.07
(0:11.95)

0:35.12
(0:11.79)

0:23.33
(0:11.32)

0:35.12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 PETUNIA 66.1 0:11.14 1:21.14 [1] 1:09.04 [9] 0:57.41 [9] 0:45.87 [9] 0:34.16 [9] 0:22.85 [8] 0:34.16

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.10) (0:11.63) (0:11.54) (0:11.71) (0:11.31) (0:11.14)

2 7 RAYJEN 65.9 0:11.21 1:21.21 [2] 1:09.42 [4] 0:57.98 [5] 0:46.44 [4] 0:34.65 [4] 0:23.04 [6] 0:34.65 +1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 400m (0:11.79) (0:11.44) (0:11.54) (0:11.79) (0:11.61) (0:11.21)

3 4 HOT SPRING GOLD 70.3 0:11.14 1:21.22 [3] 1:09.22 [8] 0:57.78 [8] 0:46.19 [7] 0:34.50 [7] 0:23.02 [7] 0:34.50 +7

Larry Cassidy Finish 400m (0:12.00) (0:11.44) (0:11.59) (0:11.69) (0:11.48) (0:11.14)

4 3 BRAVE WARRIOR 67.4 0:11.22 1:21.28 [4] 1:09.85 [1] 0:58.63 [1] 0:47.21 [1] 0:35.26 [1] 0:23.46 [2] 0:35.26 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:11.22) (0:11.42) (0:11.95) (0:11.80) (0:11.31)

5 1 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 65.8 0:11.18 1:21.22 [5] 1:09.37 [5] 0:57.89 [6] 0:46.33 [6] 0:34.56 [6] 0:23.17 [4] 0:34.56 +2

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 400m (0:11.85) (0:11.48) (0:11.56) (0:11.77) (0:11.39) (0:11.18)

6 10 POWER BOOM 69.7 0:10.89 1:21.56 [6] 1:09.56 [7] 0:58.67 [3] 0:47.34 [2] 0:35.40 [2] 0:23.75 [1] 0:35.40 +4

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.00) (0:10.89) (0:11.33) (0:11.94) (0:11.65) (0:11.38)

7 11 SHEPPEY 67.2 0:11.11 1:21.63 [7] 1:09.64 [6] 0:58.25 [7] 0:46.59 [8] 0:34.80 [8] 0:23.21 [9] 0:34.80 +14

Montanna Savva 400m 400m (0:11.99) (0:11.39) (0:11.66) (0:11.79) (0:11.59) (0:11.11)

8 5 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 66.5 0:11.35 1:21.64 [8] 1:09.95 [2] 0:58.43 [4] 0:46.82 [5] 0:35.05 [5] 0:23.50 [5] 0:35.05 +7

Sean Cormack 1200m 400m (0:11.69) (0:11.52) (0:11.61) (0:11.77) (0:11.55) (0:11.35)

9 6 WHOZYADEELER 68.0 0:11.10 1:21.47 [9] 1:09.72 [3] 0:58.62 [2] 0:47.03 [3] 0:35.04 [3] 0:23.46 [3] 0:35.04 +6

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.75) (0:11.10) (0:11.59) (0:11.99) (0:11.58) (0:11.23)

Scratched: Our Fraulein (13), Berdini's Girl (8), Thunder Mania (2), Tri Nations (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15Report Created:  Wed 15 June 2022  17:03 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 June 2022 - 16:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: FIRST ASSET MANAGEMENT Class 3 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 PETUNIA 66.1 0:11.14 0:11.71 [7] 1:21.14 0:34.16

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.71)

2 7 RAYJEN 65.9 0:11.21 0:11.83 [6] 0.36L 0:34.65 +1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 400m (0:11.83)

3 4 HOT SPRING GOLD 70.3 0:11.14 0:11.88 [5] 0.05L 0:34.50 +7

Larry Cassidy Finish 400m (0:11.88)

4 3 BRAVE WARRIOR 67.4 0:11.22 0:12.15 [1] 0.1L 0:35.26 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

5 1 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 65.8 0:11.18 0:11.99 [3] 0.08L 0:34.56 +2

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 400m (0:11.99)

6 10 POWER BOOM 69.7 0:10.89 0:12.37 [2] 1.6L 0:35.40 +4

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

7 11 SHEPPEY 67.2 0:11.11 0:12.10 [9] 0.62L 0:34.80 +14

Montanna Savva 400m 400m (0:12.10)

8 5 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 66.5 0:11.35 0:12.15 [8] 0.09L 0:35.05 +7

Sean Cormack 1200m 400m (0:12.15)

9 6 WHOZYADEELER 68.0 0:11.10 0:12.23 [4] 0.09L 0:35.04 +6

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

Scratched: Our Fraulein (13), Berdini's Girl (8), Thunder Mania (2), Tri Nations (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15Report Created:  Wed 15 June 2022  17:03 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 June 2022 - 16:35

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MULLINS LAWYERS Class 4 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.16
(0:13.57)

0:57.59
(0:10.89)

0:46.70
(0:11.72)

0:34.98
(0:11.70)

0:23.28
(0:11.08)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:34.98

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 AVOLONTE 73.9 0:10.83 1:11.16 [1] 0:57.39 [3] 0:46.56 [2] 0:34.80 [2] 0:23.25 [2] 0:12.20 [1] 1:11.16 0:34.80

Robbie Fradd 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.83) (0:11.76) (0:11.55) (0:11.05) (0:12.20)

2 4 EL VENCEDOR 72.6 0:10.89 1:11.20 [2] 0:57.63 [1] 0:46.74 [1] 0:35.02 [1] 0:23.32 [1] 0:12.09 [2] 0.24L 0:35.02 -7

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.89) (0:11.72) (0:11.70) (0:11.23) (0:12.09)

3 14 SNAZZ 'N' CHARM 68.8 0:10.97 1:11.49 [3] 0:57.24 [8] 0:46.03 [9] 0:34.41 [9] 0:22.75 [9] 0:11.78 [8] 1.5L 0:34.41 -7

Default Jockey 19 1000m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.21) (0:11.62) (0:11.66) (0:10.97) (0:11.78)

4 10 TORUN 70.4 0:11.03 1:11.77 [4] 0:57.77 [6] 0:46.74 [7] 0:34.97 [7] 0:23.40 [5] 0:12.32 [4] 0.99L 0:34.97 -3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:11.03) (0:11.77) (0:11.57) (0:11.08) (0:12.32)

5 6 THUNDER MANIA 69.9 0:11.11 1:11.61 [5] 0:57.87 [2] 0:46.76 [3] 0:34.89 [6] 0:23.14 [7] 0:11.98 [6] 0.06L 0:34.89 -7

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.11) (0:11.87) (0:11.75) (0:11.16) (0:11.98)

6 16 KING'S RULE 72.5 0:10.87 1:11.57 [6] 0:57.42 [7] 0:46.55 [6] 0:35.03 [4] 0:23.37 [4] 0:12.08 [5] 0.11L 0:35.03 -13

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.15) (0:10.87) (0:11.52) (0:11.66) (0:11.29) (0:12.08)

7 3 ONE SHY RUBY 69.2 0:11.06 1:11.77 [7] 0:57.89 [4] 0:46.83 [5] 0:35.27 [3] 0:23.65 [3] 0:12.33 [3] 0.6L 0:35.27 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:11.06) (0:11.56) (0:11.62) (0:11.32) (0:12.33)

8 8 BUNDYANDCOKE 68.3 0:11.06 1:11.74 [8] 0:57.41 [9] 0:46.33 [8] 0:34.70 [8] 0:23.15 [8] 0:12.09 [7] 0.15L 0:34.70 -5

Tegan Harrison 1000m 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.08) (0:11.63) (0:11.55) (0:11.06) (0:12.09)

9 7 SUPER GORGEOUS 70.2 0:11.04 1:11.79 [9] 0:57.18 [10] 0:46.14 [10] 0:34.58 [10] 0:22.97 [10] 0:11.87 [11] 0.06L 0:34.58 -8

Larry Cassidy Finish 1000m (0:14.61) (0:11.04) (0:11.56) (0:11.61) (0:11.10) (0:11.87)

10 15 REALITY 68.1 0:10.89 1:11.92 [10] 0:57.10 [11] 0:45.94 [11] 0:34.58 [11] 0:22.97 [11] 0:12.08 [10] 0.9L 0:34.58 -4

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.82) (0:11.16) (0:11.36) (0:11.61) (0:10.89) (0:12.08)

Scratched: Maxcalemma (13), Redoute's Image (1), Oriental Runner (5), Kudu (9), Sequana (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15Report Created:  Wed 15 June 2022  17:03 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



15 June 2022 - 16:35

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MULLINS LAWYERS Class 4 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.16
(0:13.57)

0:57.59
(0:10.89)

0:46.70
(0:11.72)

0:34.98
(0:11.70)

0:23.28
(0:11.08)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:34.98

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 HOLIDAY DREAMS 71.3 0:11.00 1:11.99 [11] 0:58.09 [5] 0:47.09 [4] 0:35.39 [5] 0:23.58 [6] 0:12.22 [9] 0.32L 0:35.39 -6

Leah Kilner 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:11.00) (0:11.70) (0:11.81) (0:11.36) (0:12.22)

Scratched: Maxcalemma (13), Redoute's Image (1), Oriental Runner (5), Kudu (9), Sequana (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15Report Created:  Wed 15 June 2022  17:03 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


